Product Guide   2010
2
C o n t e n t  P a g e
TINY xlr  .............................................................  4
Plugs  .................................................................  6
Jacks  .................................................................  8
Phono "RCA" & DIN Connectors  ......................... 10
Patch Box & Stage Box  ....................................... 12

NSB2A-20/4
Modular system for individual size and configuration
Designed to be in an individual combination of connectors
for "IN" and "OUT" and length
Easy to assemble
3-pole XLR IDC receptacles eliminate stripping and tinning of wires
Luminescent, self-adhesive labels for connector identification
Extremely price competitive
13
 P a t c h  B o x  &  S t a g e  B o x  P a t c h  B o x  &  S t a g e  B o x
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Patch box
NYS-SSR-8 1/4" patch box with 8 send/return moduls (split print)
Stage box – type A
NSB1A-8/4 Length 1,   8 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
NSB2A-12/4 Length 2, 12 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
NSB2A-20/4 Length 2, 20 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
NSB3A-32/4 Length 3, 32 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
Stage box – type B
NSB1B-8/0 Length 1,   8 IN (female/send)
NSB2B-12/4 Length 2, 12 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
NSB2B-16/0 Length 2, 16 IN (female/send)
NSB3B-20/4 Length 3, 20 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
Stage box – type C
NSB1C-8/0 Length 1,   8 IN (female/send)
NSB2C-12/4 Length 2, 12 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
NSB3C-20/4 Length 3, 20 IN (female/send) and 4 OUT (male/return)
(Supplied as disassembled set comprising of all hardware parts including plates, profiles, strain relief, endpieces and screws.)
Type A
NSB1A NSB2A NSB3A
Type B